1
Switch Product Catalog
THE PATENTED, AWARD-WINNING MAGNASPHERE® switch represents
the first breakthrough in two-wire magnetic switch technology since the
introduction of the reed switch used in security security systems. The
MAGNASPHERE® switch exhibits a wide range of characteristics, making
it an ideal solution for many industrial and commercial OEM applications.
For more product information, visit magnasphere.com or call 262-347-0711
MAGNASPHERE® Represents the First Significant Improvement in Magnetic Switch and Sensor Technology in 70 Years.
Index
Technology Overview								        Page 3
Feature Comparison between Reed Switch and MAGNASPHERE®		 Page 5
MAGNASPHERE® Part Numbering System					     Page 6
 N Series – Form A (Normally Open)						      Page 7
TW Series – Form A (Normally Open) 						      Page 11
L Series – Form B (Normally Closed)						      Page 15
L 25 Series – Form B (Normally Closed)						     Page 19
S Series – Form B (Normally Closed)						      Page 22
MAGNASPHERE® Switch Sensing Zone Comparison				   Page  26
Omnidirectional Tilt/ Disturbance Switch					     Page 28
Unidirectional Tilt Switch								        Page 30
Tilt Switch Mounting Bracket							       Page 32
Proximity Switch and Magnet							       Page 33
MAGNASPHERE® Corp.,
N22 W22931 Nancys Ct., Ste. 3,
Waukesha, WI 53186
tel:  262.347.0711
fax:  262.347.0710
magnasphere.com
© MAGNASPHERE® Corp.
Revised 11/11/20
3
MAGNASPHERE
®
®
Technology Overview
THE PATENTED, AWARD-WINNING MAGNASPHERE SWITCH represents the first break-
through in two-wire magnetic switch technology since the introduction of the reed switch
in the 1930’s. Originally designed as a replacement for the vulnerable reed switch used
in security systems, the MAGNASPHERE switch exhibits a wide range of characteristics
that make it an ideal solution for many industrial and commercial OEM applications.
● Hermetically sealed contacts
● Non-contact operation
● Robust metal construction
● Magnetic anti-tamper
● High voltage EMI resistance
●  Wide operating temperature
 range
● Intrinsically safe for use in
 volatile atmospheres
● Compact size
● Low cost ferrous proximity
 sensing
● Available in form A (n.o.)
 and form B (n.c.)
CONSTRUCTION
The basis of the technology is a magnetic sphere, or ball
contact housed in a durable metal housing.  Completing
the switch is a seal that contains the contacting
electrode, insulated from the magnetic perimeter by a
ceramic to metal bond.  The case or seal provide the
second contact point required to complete the electrical
circuit.  The seal/electrode cap is welded to the housing
in an inert atmosphere providing a hermetically
sealed contact. Post-assembly magnetizing activates
the magnetic properties of the contact.
FUNCTIONALITY
In the open position, the magnetic sphere
is attracted to the ferromagnetic bias ring,
away from the electrode.  Because of this
attraction, the switch may be positioned in
any orientation and will remain open.
When an actuating magnet approaches
the switch from the end of the switch
opposite the electrode, the magnetic ball
is attracted to this field, and “snaps” to the
bottom of the case, making contact with
the electrode and case, closing the switch.
Revised 2/18/2010
4
© 2010 MAGNASPHERE® CORP.  All Rights Reserved.
MAGNETIC TAMPER RESISTANCE